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0006
0012
0025
0030
0049
0052
0071
0073
0080
0084
0087
0093
0108
0130
0131
0143
0153
0159
0166
0172
0174
0180
0191
0206

0215
0224

0231
0237
0256
0261
0273
0310

0315
0329
0360
0376
0378
0385
0392
0407
0411
0430
0431
0437
0456
0480
0495

0508
0543
0545
0555
0557
0559
0562
0563
0565
0566
0580

0590
0599

BAADER JULIUS J
BEYERS MARGARETTA MRS
SYLVESTER HOWARD C
HART THOMAS L
DAVIS RICHARD
GRODNICK HERBERT E
HANSEN EINAR M
HORNING ALFRED M
MENGER HANS
PONIK MICHAEL F
NITTI NICHOLAS J
CACCHIONE CENZINO
MESSLER CHARLES R
ANCIPINK ROBERT E
TENNANT DONALD B
MCKENNA D J MRS
CHURCH GEORGE R
ALLOTH CHARLES E
EITEL OTTO C
WACHTER RAYMOND E
MILLER SEYMOUR L
WOOD CHARLES H
SHRADER GORDON
BRIGHT CHESTER

H

SMITH CARL
KATELVARO CHARLOTTE W
MRS
JASON STANLEY A
GENSCH WILLIAM A
PACE AMERICO N
KIRBY ETHEL MRS
ANDREASSEN HARRY L
PARKHURST RODGER W
PARKHURST PAVING CO
ZARUBO JOHN
BOYLE JAMES L
TRONCO WILLIAM
BLUHM HENRY E
OSTRANDER JOHN L
HENDERSON ARTHUR
HUNTER ROBERT G
FIORILLI MARGARET MRS
HOWELL CLINTON E
KOLESAR JOSEPH
MACKEY FRANK L JR
BRENNER JOSEPH
BOOTH JAMES H JR
SCRIBNER HAROLD F
MARION BRONZE CO
PLATERS
ACTON EDWIN K
HARRIS ELLA MRS
SMITH LOWELL D
OBRIEN THOMAS E
CLARK S WALLACE
RUGGIERO THOMAS J
KONDAK JOSEPHINE MRS
TUCKER RALPH A
GILGANNON JAMES P
LARIVIERE ROBERT A
HUNTER HEATING 6 SHEET
METAL
STORNELLI JOSEPH M
MAIER ALBERT G

0601
0608
0625
0627
0629
0638
0649
0666
0669
0672
0680
0705
0706
0721
0733

0739
0756
0757
0764
0769
0799
0802
0809
0813
0817
0831
0832
0834
0845
0857
0865
0868
0891
0894
0916
0922
0933
0934
0955
0973
1016
1019
1025
1032
1045
1050
1051
1058
1061
1062
1090

1110
1112
1133
1140
1168
1175
1180
1182
1187
1203
1204
1208

1970

APyrigh”~ 1970, by The Price & Lee Co
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SIOUN WILLIAM L
RAMSDEN HUGH E
SUTER BRUCE H
MORENSKI WALTER
GRANT MILTON A
REPKE WILLIAM 0
MATTEIS VITA MRS
ROBINSON ALFRED 1
GIBBS GILBERT F
DIGGS LEROUX H
BASS KATHERINE MRS
PARIZEAU J PHILLIP
MOHN JACK L
RUPPERT DONALD L
KLEIMACH JOSEPHINE A
MRS
RUPPERT LUDWIG
BORIS CHARLES
GRIMM HAROLD F
LEGA FERNANDO C
THAYER JOHN R
MYERS EARL D
FLATHMANN J H
SCHECHTMAN JULIUS
SCOTT DAVID M JR
YAKUBOWICH HARRY
FREUND ARTHUR W
DAVIS WILLIAM F
HENSELER WILLIAM ]
WOOD C A ELEC
FARKAS WILLIAM
HOUSE WILLIAM B
SUNDERMAN IRWIN G
VAN DEUSEN LAWRENCE R
BLACKMAN JAMES ]
MAIN DOUGLAS T
LEIGHTON S BUILDER
DIENST ARTHUR E
GOOCH WAYNE L
BIDDULPH WILLIAM K
WISE BELLE MRS
GRAY LAWRENCE R
GOLD MICHAEL S
RAMELLA LOUIS s
BROWN ERNEST
BIPS GEORGE J
0 CONOR PATRICK C
PORTEY JAMES
WYATT CURTIS E
GARTENBERG MILES
TUCKER W ALAN
UNION COUNTY ROAD
DEPT
RICCIANI W F DENTIST
DARROW LOUIS
ZEKAS WILLIAM F
REGG ANTHONY
OLIVERIE JAMES
BLACKMAN FRED J
BELL ROBERT G
MOFFAT COLIN S
SPENCE SIDNEY P
BLANEY NORMAN W
WOODRUM BOYCE C
AZEN CHARLES E

1

changing telephrine numbers assigned to users, we suggest that you verify this

if any changes have been made since this Directory was
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1226
1228
1248
1273
1283
1293

1296
1303
1307
1334
1361
1378
1387
1410
1423
1435
1450
1468
1480
1490
1494
1506
1508
1513
1522
1525
1539
1546
1547
1556
1560
1574
1581
1589
1591
1592
1604
1613
1630
1638
1643
1670
1672
1683
1689
1698
1724
1736
1739
1748
1753
1756
1764
1772
1805
1828
1839
1853
1880
1891
1894
1895
1908
1909

WULF EUGENE C

FALCO JOHN

DUPUIS DANIEL L

SCHULZE KARL

GERBER WARREN C

DVORKIN H INTERIOR
DECORATOR

CALDES CONSTANTINE A

KOPECKY SPENCER R

ANDRUSS LILLIAN J MRS

WESOLOWSKI FRANK R

LEIDAL KNUTE H

RIOLEY JAMES S

PRIES GEORGE E

HILDICK ALFRED E

KNOPIC JOSEPH M

MC CULLOUGH ALBERT

BRINSER CAROL

MONTAGNA THOMAS K JR

PIZZUTI WILLIAM A

WHITEHORNE EUGENE F

SWEET ROBERT S

THORNE GEORGE W

DEWEY HARVEY W

WEBB NORMAN

WOLINER JACK

GILL JOHN D

BACHAND ALBERT G

SHIPMAN LEE M

NUARA C G CONSULTANT

MOREN LLOYD E

0 CONNOR WILLIAM J

JONES SAMUEL D

MCDERMOTT JOHN P

BUTLER LAWRENCE B

HITZEL JOHN

PIERSA JOHN E

CLARK EARL B

JANKULOW ARTHUR E

LEVINSON LAWRENCE S

RYAN HARRY J

SCANLON MICHAEL R

MULLEN KAREN J MRS

WEISS HAROLD J

SZCZECMA EUGENE

HAYDU THOMAS G

TRAYNOR DOROTHY G

RAU GEORGE J

SEGAL MORTON

SMITH JOHN J

GOLF SHOP THE

MORRIS CECIL S

STUDLEY DONALD

STOVEKEN F RAYMOND

KUPERMAN GARY |

FERRY WALLACE G

GRIFFIN GIFFORD

SCHAFER A C MRS

EPSTEIN HERBERT

GOLDBERG MORTON

VAN LEUVEN CLARA B MRS

SEIFERT GEORGE H

BUCKMASTER RODNEY E

HACIK JOHN

MCAUSLAND GEORGE



